APN: CC2-C25-C4 Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to: Name: Lone Star Assets LP. Address: Box 211207 Crescent City/State/Zip: Valley Nv. 89821 DED106 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	Recording requested By LEE LOUDEN Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$40.00
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS that: Lee and Low Tennents and Hus	d Nancy Louden as
(hereinafter called GRANTOR(S)) in consideration of, the receipt of which	Ten dollors this hereby acknowledged, do hereby GRANT, Star Assets L.P.
bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal de	escription and commonly known address)
Parcel # 002-025- Block 1, of Crescent and Farms. Unit 1	Valley Ranch
WARNING: THE COUNTY RECORDER MAY O WRITE WITHIN THE 1" MARGINS OF THIS DO RECORDING REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED	OCUMENT OR VIOLATE ANY OTHER
Grant, Bargain, and Sale Deed Page 1 of	2 Initials

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on 13 day of Lee A Lo Print or Type Name Here STATE OF COUNTY OF_h
On this <u>/3</u> day of _ 20 07, personally appeared Louden and before me, a Notary Public, personally known to me OR proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument in the capacity set forth therein, who acknowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily and for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. Witness my hand and official seal. ^QN-JQ:VUNG - State of Nevada No. 07-0062-8 - Expires May 11, 2011 Notary Public My commission expires: Consult an attorney if you doubt/this forms fitness for your purpose.

Grant, Bargain, and Sale Deed

Page 2 of 2

Initials ____

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-213224

04/13/2009

01.59 PM

Official Record

		1	FOR RECO	^
1. Assessor Par	cel Number (s)	•	Document/l	Recording requested By LEE LOUDEN
002	-025-04	,	Book;	\ \
b)			Date of Rec	Eureka County – NV
c)			Notes:	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
d)			-	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$40,00
				Recorded By: FES RPTT:
2. Type of Prope	erty:		_	Book- 0486 Page- 0289
	acant Land b)	Single Fam Re	s.	
	ondo/Twnhse d)	2-4 Plex		
<u> </u>	pt, Bldg. f) gricultural h) 💋.	Comm'I/Ind'I Mobile Home		
٠ ــــــ	ther	MODILE FIGHT		
٠, ا				
3 Total Value/	Sales Price of Property		\$	
	of Foreclosure Only (value		\$	1
Transfer Tax V	• •	or his boild		
			\$ \	-
Real Property	Transfer Tax Due:		Ψ	
4. If Exemption	Claimed:		/	/
	Tax Exemption, per NRS 375	090 Section:	$\backslash \mathcal{Q} / -$	
	eason for Exemption:	100%	Owners	DIO OF BUSINESS
, p. Expidiii (cason for Exemption	10010	Contract of the contract of th	
		~		
5. Partial Intere	st: Percentage being tra	nsferred:		%
The undersigned	declares and acknowledge	s, under pena	itty of perjury,	, pursuant to NRS 375.060
and NRS 375.110	, that the information provi	ded is correct	to the best o	f their information and
belief, and can be	supported by documentat	ion if called up	on to substa	ntiate the information
nrovided herein	Furthermore, the disallowa	nce of any cla	imed exemp	tion, or other determination
of additional tax d	lue, may result in a penalty	of 10% of the	tax due plus	interest at 1% per month.
or additional tax o	as, may recall in a perion,			•
Pursuant to NRS	375.030, the Đữyer and	Seller shall b	e iointly and	severally liable for any
additional amou	1/	1	- 47	
	A) DIE A	20/	/ c	city Seller
Signature_ <u>(</u>	THE TOUCH	/	capac	sity
Signature			Capac	city
SELLER (GRA	NTOR) INFORMATIO	N BUY	/ER (GRAN	NTEE) INFORMATION
	JIRED)	/)	(REQUIRI	ED)
Print Name:	LOC A Sand	Print !	lame:	
Address: 7	200 211205	 Addre	ss:	
City:	Syscent Valler	City:		
		\overline{I} State:		Zip:
State: <u></u> ↑	Vy. Zip: <u>898'2</u>	T State.		
COMPANION	DOON DECUESTIVO	DECORDIA	IC.	
	RSON REQUESTING	KECOKDIN	<u>10</u>	
	THE SELLER OR BUYER)		!	STOW #
Print Name: _			ES(crow#
Address:				
City;		State:		Zip: